5– 2  Introduction and overview
5– 4 One- and two-hand devices
 Safeball™
5– 10 Three-position device
 JSHD4
CO NTR O L D E V I CE S 5 – 1
5
—

CO NTR O L D E V I CE S 5 – 13
5
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
M12-8 pole female, straight M12-C03 2TLA020055R1600
M12-8 pole male, straight M12-C04 2TLA020055R1700
12-pole female cannon connector for JSHD4 JSHK0 2TLA020003R0300
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
Cable with 8 conductors
50 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R1005
100 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R1010
200 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R1020
500 m cable with 8 x 0.34 shielded conductors C8 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R1050
C5 cable
M12-C01
—
Separate cables and connectors
2T
LC
0
10
03
8F
0
20
1
2T
LC
17
26
57
F0
20
1
—
Cables and connectors
JSHD4
5 – 14 S A F E T Y PRO D U C T S C ATA LO G A B B J O K A B S A FE T Y
5
JSM 50G bracket for key switches
and JSM 5B wall bracket for 2 pcs
MKey5
JSM 50G
JSM 5B
—
Accessories
JSHD4
JSHD4 protection coat
JSM 54A wall bracket for Adam
(and AL bottom part that has a
holder for Eva)
JSM 54A
JSM 55
JSM 55 wall bracket and JSM 50H
bracket for Eden
JSM 50H
Description Type Order code
Brackets and bottom plates
JSM 55 Wall bracket for three position device JSM 55 2TLA040005R0500
JSM 5B Wall bracket for 2 pcs MKey5 interlock switches JSM 5B 2TLA040005R0700
JSM 54A Wall bracket for Adam. Used with AL bottom part that has a holder for Eva JSM 54A 2TLA020205R2800
JSM 50G Bracket for key switches JSM 50G 2TLA020205R6300
JSM 50H Bracket for Eden sensor JSM 50H 2TLA020205R6400
Others
JSHD4 protection coat JSHD4 Coat 2TLA020200R4600
2T
LC
17
23
51
F0
20
1
—
Accessories
CO NTR O L D E V I CE S 5 – 15
5
—
Electrical wiring diagrams
Examples with JSHD4-1 and JSHD4-2 models
JSHD4-2-AD-A, M12-8
JSHD4-2-AK, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-2-AB-A, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-1-AA, cable gland and 5 screw connections on JSHD4-1
5 – 16 S A F E T Y PRO D U C T S C ATA LO G A B B J O K A B S A FE T Y
5
—
Electrical wiring diagrams
Examples with JSHD4-2 models
JSHD4-2-AJ-A, cable gland and 16 screw connection
JSHD4-2-AL-A, cable gland and 10 screw connection
JSHD4-2-AB-A, Cannon 12 pins
JSHD4-2-AH-A, cable gland and 10 screw connection
CO NTR O L D E V I CE S 5 – 17
5
—
Technical data and dimension drawings